Four-Day School Week Survey - STUDENTS

Four-Day School Week Survey Results - Students

Q2 - What grade are you currently enrolled in?

Field Choice Count
6th 437
7th 492
8th 524
9th 386
10th 316
11th 274
12th 103
Total 2532

Q3 - Please indicate areas of concern for you as a student with the
possible adoption of a four-day school week. Select all that apply.

Field Choice Count
Impact on learning 653
Longer school day 1,482
Shortened holiday breaks 1,366
Staying at home on non-school days 290
Source of food 172
No concerns 700

Total 4663



Four-Day School Week Survey - STUDENTS

Q4 - Please indicate what you would consider beneficial as a student
with the possible adoption of a four-day school week. Select all that

apply.

Field Choice Count
Availability to work part-time 939
More consistent calendar with fewer random days off during the school year 631
More time for scheduling appointments, personal matters 1,211
More time with family, friends 1,786
Opportunities to catch up on school work 1,700
Student and staff well-being 1,301
Total 7568

Q5 - To what extent do you support the idea of Fox C-6 shifting to a four-
day school week?

Field Choice Count
| completely support the idea of a four-day school week. 1,114
| somewhat support the idea of a four-day school week. 480
| am indifferent to the idea of a four-day school week. 195
| somewhat oppose the idea of a four-day school week. 281
| completely oppose the idea of a four-day school week. 468

Total 2538



